
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kimiko Cheng - (834839) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.06 439 H 26/06/16 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

32.57 419 F 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley  3

32.60 418 H 08/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

32.67 415 H 03/05/15 BOSSS Spring Gala Billingham  3

32.69 414 H 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley  3

32.71 414 H 25/03/17 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Newcastle 3

32.97 404 H 25/05/24 South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

32.97 404 H 15/06/24 Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24 North Shields Newcastle 3

32.99 403 F 17/03/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala Tynemouth Pool Newcastle 3

33.01 402 H 12/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

33.03 402 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

33.23 394 H 18/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields  3

33.38 389 H 28/03/15 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley  3

33.41 388 H 19/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham  3

33.55 383 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

33.75 376 H 18/01/15 Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

33.89 372 H 07/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley Newcastle 3

33.93 370 H 02/11/14 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland  3

33.94 370 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham  3

34.34 357 H 06/07/14 Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala Newcastle Newcastle 3

34.91 340 H 08/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Newcastle 3

34.99 338 H 08/06/14 Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

36.58 296 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Newcastle 3

37.02 285 H 19/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Newcastle 3

37.03 285 H 09/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

37.41 276 H 20/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Newcastle 3

38.01 263 H 09/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Newcastle 3
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38.01 263 H 09/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

38.15 260 H 13/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

53.51 94 F 20/11/11 City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet Newcastle upon Tyne Newcastle 4

1:08.94 44 H 21/11/10 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Newcastle 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.97 404 H 15/06/24 Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24 North Shields Newcastle 3

32.97 404 H 25/05/24 South Tyneside 2024 Spring Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

32.99 403 F 17/03/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Spring Gala Tynemouth Pool Newcastle 3

32.71 414 H 25/03/17 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Newcastle 3

33.55 383 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

32.06 439 H 26/06/16 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

32.57 419 F 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley  3

32.69 414 H 06/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley  3

33.03 402 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

32.60 418 H 08/11/15 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

33.41 388 H 19/09/15 Richmond Dales Open Meet Durham  3

33.01 402 H 12/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

32.67 415 H 03/05/15 BOSSS Spring Gala Billingham  3

33.23 394 H 18/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields  3

33.38 389 H 28/03/15 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley  3

33.89 372 H 07/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley Newcastle 3

33.75 376 H 18/01/15 Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

33.94 370 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham  3

33.93 370 H 02/11/14 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland  3

34.34 357 H 06/07/14 Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala Newcastle Newcastle 3

34.99 338 H 08/06/14 Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

36.58 296 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Newcastle 3

34.91 340 H 08/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Newcastle 3

37.03 285 H 09/06/13 Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

37.02 285 H 19/05/13 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Newcastle 3

37.41 276 H 20/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Newcastle 3

38.15 260 H 13/01/13 Newburn ASC New Year Graded Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

38.01 263 H 09/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Newcastle 3

53.51 94 F 20/11/11 City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet Newcastle upon Tyne Newcastle 4

1:08.94 44 H 21/11/10 Newcastle Shrimp Meet Newcastle Newcastle 4
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